Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 9
26.4.2025. - 11:45

Muski, 200m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupalod3

o
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DJORDJEVIC, Nikola
HUS, Jernej
MARKAC, Nik
CADEZ, Tanej

ATA, Eymen

ROZIC, Josko
BACKES, Noah
KARAC, Minja
JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja

Grupa3od3
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STEVANOVIC, Danijel
DRLJA, Ivan
KALTENBERGER, Emil
MAZI JAMNIK, Arne
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
VELICKOVIC, Marko
KAMMERMEIER, Gregor
SUBOTIC, Aljosa
TOPIC, Ivan
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SLO.IL
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Grupa2od3
0 KUJUNDZIC, Kosta

3:16.32 1 JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip
2:44.06 2 SEKULOVIC, Vasilije
2:28.43 3 PAVELSEK, Andrija
2:12.58 4 TRBOJEVIC, Sergej
2:21.55 5 TADIC, borde
2:32.46 6 KHASSENOV, D.
2:56.75 7 TSIBULSKY, Eli
3:58.74 8 CRNCEVIC, Danilo

NT 9

NT
2:58.77
2:35.42
2:22.49
2:03.52
2:13.87
2:30.01
2:49.71
3:31.68
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11A NT
OLBL 3:05.55
PVKBUD 2:38.53
MOR 2:28.05
OLBL 2:10.60
22ABL 2:14.53
HAK 2:30.81
SLO.LL 2:52.73
OLBL 3:49.72

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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